
Sl No Year Name of the certificate or diploma or add-on programs
Program 

Name
Reg No Student Name

1 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26001 A MOHAMMED RAFIQ

2 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26002 ABHIJIT

3 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26003 ABHISHEK G

4 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26004 ABHISHEK GOWDA D G

5 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26005 ABHISHEK SHANKAR

6 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26006 AKCHANSH

7 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26007 ANAIDA SALOMI

8 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26008 ARFA RAKSHAN

9 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26009 ARVIND RAO R

10 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26010 ASHOK NAIK N

11 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26011 AYUSH PANDEY

12 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26012 BHASHKAR KUMAR GHOSH

13 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26013 CHAITRA P RAO

14 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26014 CHETHAN GOWDA V

15 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26015 FAIZAL S H

16 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26017 INDIRA R

17 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26021 KARTHIK V

18 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26022 KISHORE ROHIT

19 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26023 KRISHNA KUMAR J

20 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26024 KRUTHIKA YATHESWARA

21 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26031 PRIYANKA R

22 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26034 RAKESH M

23 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26035 RAO B SAILEJA SHRINIWAS

24 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26036 RASHMI V
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25 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26038 SAGARIKA Y JADHAV

26 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26039 SAHEEN BANU

27 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26041 SANJAY J

28 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26042 SHALINI R

29 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26043 SHREERAM R

30 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26045 SRIHARSHA N

31 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26047 SWETA SINGH

32 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26048 SYED JUNAID

33 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26049 THANUJA B

34 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26050 VARSHA B

35 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26051 VARSHINI N

36 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26056 YERRAJELLI BALAKRISHNA

37 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14NMC26057 YOGESH N NAGARANI

38 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14BHC26022 SUMAIYA FATHIMA

39 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 14BHC26002 AZEEMA KHANUM

40 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 141WC26041 SHYAM GEHLOT P

41 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 13NMC24011 D RENANTH

42 2016-2017 Retail Analytics ( TCS ) BBA 13YAC24117 PIYUSH NIGAM

43 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7002 ABDUL NAYEEM

44 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7003 ABDUL RASHEED

45 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7004 ABHISHEK R

46 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7005 AISHWARYA MARY P

47 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7008 ASWATHY RAJAN

48 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7009 AVINASH N

49 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7010 BHARAT M CHHABRIA

50 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7011 BHAVANI H V

51 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7013 DEVRAJ

52 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7014 DINESH V

53 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7016 GOUTHAM M

54 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7017 GOWRINAG G S

55 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7019 KIRAN KUMAR J

56 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7024 MOHAMMED AFROZ

57 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7028 NIKHIL R HEGDE



58 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7031 PRATHAP R

59 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7032 RACHITA RAJU

60 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7033 RAMYA H G

61 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7034 RAMYA R

62 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7036 RANJITH G B

63 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7037 RISHI R MAKHIJA

64 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7038 ROHINI JAYARAM

65 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7040 SAHANA KAUSHIK R

66 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7041 SANTOSH KUMAR R

67 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7043 SHASHANK R

68 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7044 SHRUTHI K T K

69 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7045 SINDHU N

70 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7047 SUMANTH J PRASAD

71 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7049 SUNITHA KUMARI SHARMA

72 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7050 SURYA K

73 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14NMSB7051 YOGESH M

74 2016-2017 Core JAVA BCA 14A9SB7029 Vinaya C G

75 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM001 Ashwini. S

76 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM002 Brunda G. N

77 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM003 Chandrashekar T.G

78 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM004 Deepa V Ganiger

79 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM005 Divya Shree N.D

80 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM006 Geetha G.N

81 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM007 Keerthan V. Shastry

82 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM008 Lokesh K R

83 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM009 Manohara G C 

84 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM010 Manoj M

85 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM011 Mary Sudipa Das

86 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM013 Megha S A

87 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM014 Meghana Ramkumar

88 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM015 Mizba Azmi S

89 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM016 Mouna .M. S

90 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM017 Naveen S. R



91 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM018 Nayana R S

92 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM019 Nishanth B. N

93 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM020 Pavan A N

94 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM021 Pavithra A.G

95 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM022 Pradeepa N S

96 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM023 Punith R

97 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM024 Radha N

98 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM025 Raghuveer L

99 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM026 Ranjitha T N

100 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM027 Ravikumar H

101 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM028 Shahid Khan

102 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM029 Shoba B. R

103 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM030 Shwetha V

104 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM031 Siddaraju T.S

105 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM032 Sowmya R

106 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM033 Sridhara P

107 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM034 Srikanth A

108 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM035 Suhas K R

109 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM036 Suman CB

110 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM037 Suprith N

111 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM038 Sushma K

112 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM039 Swetha N.S

113 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM040 Thejpavan N

114 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM041 Venkatesh B.V

115 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM042 Venu N

116 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM043 Vidya G

117 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM044 Vinoy Govindan Tharol

118 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM045 Vinutha M

119 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM046 Vinutha A

120 2016-2017 Personality developement Course M.Com 15NMCOM047 Shabnam H

121 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26001 A MOHAMMED RAFIQ

122 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26002 ABHIJIT

123 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26003 ABHISHEK G



124 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26004 ABHISHEK GOWDA D G

125 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26005 ABHISHEK SHANKAR

126 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26006 AKCHANSH

127 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26007 ANAIDA SALOMI

128 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26008 ARFA RAKSHAN

129 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26010 ASHOK NAIK N

130 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26011 AYUSH PANDEY

131 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26013 CHAITRA P RAO

132 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26014 CHETHAN GOWDA V

133 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26015 FAIZAL S H

134 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26017 INDIRA R

135 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26021 KARTHIK V

136 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26022 KISHORE ROHIT

137 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26023 KRISHNA KUMAR J

138 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26024 KRUTHIKA YATHESWARA

139 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26031 PRIYANKA R

140 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26034 RAKESH M

141 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26035 RAO B SAILEJA SHRINIWAS

142 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26036 RASHMI V

143 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26038 SAGARIKA Y JADHAV

144 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26039 SAHEEN BANU

145 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26041 SANJAY J

146 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26042 SHALINI R

147 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26043 SHREERAM R

148 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26045 SRIHARSHA N

149 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26047 SWETA SINGH

150 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26048 SYED JUNAID

151 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26049 THANUJA B

152 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26050 VARSHA B

153 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26051 VARSHINI N

154 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14NMC26057 YOGESH N NAGARANI



155 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14BHC26022 SUMAIYA FATHIMA

156 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 14BHC26002 AZEEMA KHANUM

157 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 141WC26041 SHYAM GEHLOT P

158 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 13NMC24011 D RENANTH

159 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BBA 13YAC24117 PIYUSH NIGAM

160 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41008 Arvind S

161 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41011 Bhavya B

162 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41012 Bindu S

163 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41014 Chandana H S

164 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41016 Devesh V Bathija

165 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41017 Devika J

166 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41019 Divya K

167 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41021 Farhan Pasha

168 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41023 Harshavardhan B Reddy

169 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41024 Harshitha K M

170 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41029 Narendran KN

171 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41035 Krishnaveni G

172 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41041 Maithreyi B S

173 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41045 Meghana HG

174 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41048 Nagendra P

175 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41051 Nishanth M

176 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41052 Pavithra P

177 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41055 Pooja Bhat

178 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41056 Pooja L

179 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41057 Pooja M

180 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41065 Rajath G K

181 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41066 Rakesh S

182 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41070 Roshni S

183 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41071 Santhosh S

184 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41076 Shiva Kumar P

185 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41077 Shiv kumar Singh



186 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41078 Shivamma M S

187 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41079 Shreesha Bhat H

188 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41082 Simranjeet Kaur

189 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41083 Sumaiya Saif

190 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41084 Sunil Kumar

191 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41085 Suraiya Qureshi

192 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41090 Umme Hani S T

193 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41091 Vijaykumar R

194 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41092 Vinay M

195 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41093 Vinutha M

196 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41094 Vishnukumar K

197 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41104 Amruta V

198 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41105 Ashutosh Sharma

199 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41107 Chandan V

200 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41109 Chidanand G Yadav

201 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41110 Dakshayini A

202 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41112 J R Deekshith Gowda

203 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41114 Deepika S

204 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41116 Divya S

205 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41117 Sharan Kumar E

206 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41119 Francis K

207 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41123 Jamuna N

208 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41124 Jignesh J Trivedi

209 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41125 Yudhish K J

210 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41126 Kanaka C

211 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41135 Megha M

212 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41136 Mohammed Faisal

213 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41138 Mrutunjau Kumar

214 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41139 Mukesh H

215 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41141 Nanditha P

216 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41145 Nitin Anand



217 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41147 Pavan S K

218 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41148 Ponanna U A

219 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41150 Pooja D

220 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41156 Rahul P

221 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41158 Ramachandra N

222 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41160 Rinkitha Ramesh

223 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41163 Prashanth Kumar S

224 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41170 Shashi Kumar N

225 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41172 Sheeba H

226 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41173 Shekar S

227 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41174 Shivanandini H Motwani

228 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41175 Shruthi K R

229 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41176 Shubham R Jain

230 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41179 Sneha Rashmi K M

231 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41182 Swathi S

232 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41184 Syed Umar

233 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41186 Vignesh R

234 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41188 Vivek N

235 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41002 Abhishek Gowda C R

236 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41003 Abhishek V

237 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41005 Anitha k

238 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41006 Anjan N

239 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41013 Chaitra R

240 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41020 Divya Shree R

241 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41022 Harsha V

242 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41030 Kamala B

243 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41031 Kevin John Thomas

244 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41034 Kishore S

245 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41036 Lakshmi Devi B L

246 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41037 Lokesh Reddy

247 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41040 Madhusudhan J



248 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41042 Malathi R

249 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41043 Manjusha M

250 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41044 Manoj N

251 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41049 Nanda B

252 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41050 Naveen Kumar S

253 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41054 Pemmaiah N V

254 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41060 Prathima V N

255 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41061 Prem Kumar M

256 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41063 Raghu K

257 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41067 Ramya A

258 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41068 Rathan Raj

259 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41069 Reeja Raji

260 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41072 Sarith Kumar

261 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41073 Sharath Kumar R

262 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41074 Shathi Ghosh

263 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41075 Shilpa B

264 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41080 Shruthi R

265 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41089 Uday Kumar K

266 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41095 Yashashwini M

267 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41099 Abu Bakar Siddiq

268 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41100 Aditya H C

269 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41101 Ajith A

270 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41106 Chandan S

271 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41108 Chetna Sanjay Kukreja

272 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41113 Deepak Kumar Yadav

273 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41115 Dilip V

274 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41120 Gautham R

275 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41122 Hemalatha Y D

276 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41128 Kiran Meghanan

277 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41132 Manjunath K

278 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41134 Mastan Valli K



279 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41140 Muralidhar V

280 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41142 Naveen Kumar S

281 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41151 Pradeep G

282 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41154 Raaziq

283 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41155 Rahmathulla Khan

284 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41159 Rashid Sultan

285 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41161 Ritu D Mohan

286 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41162 Roopashree D R

287 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41164 Sachin B S

288 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41165 Sangam K

289 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41168 Shahid S K

290 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41169 Sharath R Shetty

291 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41177 Shwetha S

292 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41178 Sindhu Dinakar

293 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41180 Sumit Gupta

294 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41187 V Vinay Kumar

295 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14NMC41189 Vivian Justin P

296 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 147SC41009 Gagana B T

297 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14SSC41272 Tasmiya Kauser

298 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 149JC41006 S Akash

299 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 147SC41033 Nirmala M

300 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14CKC41038 Divya Bharathi B

301 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Com 14RSC41014 Hatim Mohammed Elhafiz Osman

302 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7001 KHALID PASHA F

303 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7002 ABDUL NAYEEM

304 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7003 ABDUL RASHEED

305 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7004 ABHISHEK R

306 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7005 AISHWARYA MARY P

307 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7006 ARAVIND M

308 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7008 ASWATHY RAJAN



309 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7009 AVINASH N

310 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7010 BHARAT M CHHABRIA

311 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7012 CHAITHRA M

312 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7013 DEVRAJ

313 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7014 DINESH V

314 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7015 ESHWAR KIRAN S

315 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7016 GOUTHAM M

316 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7017 GOWRINAG G S

317 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7018 JAYANTH K

318 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7019 KIRAN KUMAR J

319 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7020 KIRAN T

320 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7022 KRISHNA NATH

321 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7024 MOHAMMED AFROZ

322 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7026 MOHAN KUMAR

323 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7027 NAVYASHREE C P

324 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7028 NIKHIL R HEGDE

325 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7029 PRAJWAL B R

326 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7030 PRASHANTH V

327 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7031 PRATHAP R

328 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7032 RACHITA RAJU

329 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7033 RAMYA H G

330 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7034 RAMYA R

331 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7036 RANJITH G B

332 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7037 RISHI R MAKHIJA

333 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7038 ROHINI JAYARAM

334 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7039 ROSELIN ANGEL

335 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7040 SAHANA KAUSHIK R

336 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7041 SANTOSH KUMAR R

337 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7042 SHARATH S

338 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7043 SHASHANK R

339 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7044 SHRUTHI K T K



340 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7045 SINDHU N

341 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7047 SUMANTH J PRASAD

342 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7048 SUNIL GOWDA N

343 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7049 SUNITHA KUMARI SHARMA

344 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7050 SURYA K

345 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14NMSB7051 YOGESH M

346 2016-2017 Personality developement Course BCA 14A9SB7029 Vinaya C G

347 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Sc 14NMS85001 Abhishek A

348 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Sc 14NMS85002 APOORVA KANADE

349 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Sc 14NMS85003 DEVI R SUTHAR

350 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Sc 14NMS85004 GANESH R HEDGE

351 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Sc 14NMS85005 KARTHIK S

352 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Sc 14NMS85006 KIRAN A M

353 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Sc 14NMS85007 M R JAYASHREE

354 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Sc 14NMS85008 MAITHRI S R

355 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Sc 14NMS85009 PREETHA R

356 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Sc 14NMS85010 RASHMI GIRISH

357 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Sc 14NMS85011 SHILPA R

358 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Sc 14NMS85012 SHRUTHI A

359 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Sc 14NMS85013 SWATHI C

360 2016-2017 Personality developement Course B.Sc 14NMS85014 VISHAL SHAW

361 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7001 KHALID PASHA F

362 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7002 ABDUL NAYEEM

363 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7003 ABDUL RASHEED

364 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7004 ABHISHEK R

365 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7005 AISHWARYA MARY P

366 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7006 ARAVIND M

367 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7008 ASWATHY RAJAN

368 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7009 AVINASH N

369 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7010 BHARAT M CHHABRIA

370 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7012 CHAITHRA M



371 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7013 DEVRAJ

372 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7014 DINESH V

373 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7015 ESHWAR KIRAN S

374 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7016 GOUTHAM M

375 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7017 GOWRINAG G S

376 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7018 JAYANTH K

377 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7019 KIRAN KUMAR J

378 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7020 KIRAN T

379 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7022 KRISHNA NATH

380 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7024 MOHAMMED AFROZ

381 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7026 MOHAN KUMAR

382 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7027 NAVYASHREE C P

383 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7028 NIKHIL R HEGDE

384 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7029 PRAJWAL B R

385 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7030 PRASHANTH V

386 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7031 PRATHAP R

387 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7032 RACHITA RAJU

388 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7033 RAMYA H G

389 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7034 RAMYA R

390 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7036 RANJITH G B

391 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7037 RISHI R MAKHIJA

392 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7038 ROHINI JAYARAM

393 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7039 ROSELIN ANGEL

394 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7040 SAHANA KAUSHIK R

395 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7041 SANTOSH KUMAR R

396 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7042 SHARATH S

397 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7043 SHASHANK R

398 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7044 SHRUTHI K T K

399 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7045 SINDHU N

400 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7047 SUMANTH J PRASAD

401 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7048 SUNIL GOWDA N



402 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7049 SUNITHA KUMARI SHARMA

403 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7050 SURYA K

404 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14NMSB7051 YOGESH M

405 2016-2017 ASP.NET BCA 14A9SB7029 Vinaya C G

406 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7001 A K GHOUSIA KHANUM

407 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7002 AKASH RAJ M

408 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7003 ANAND P

409 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7004 ANIL D S

410 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7005 ARUN KUMAR D M

411 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7006 ARUN RAJ D

412 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7007 ASHISH PAREEK

413 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7008 ATESH RAJVARSHAN

414 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7009 DEEKSHA K

415 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7010 HARSHITHA S

416 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7012 JATHIN P KSHATHRIYA

417 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7013 JEEVAN RAJ G

418 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7014 JENSON J MENDEZ

419 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7015 KARAN MANOJ AHUJA

420 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7016 KARTHIK S L

421 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7017 KHUWATH ULLA KHAN

422 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7018 KRISHEN KUMAR P

423 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7019 LIKITH REDDY J

424 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7020 MAHESHCHANDRA B C

425 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7021 MANIKANTA S CHILUKURI

426 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7022 MOHAMMED GUFRAAN K E

427 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7023 MOHIT KHANDELWAL

428 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7024 MOHITH K

429 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7025 MOHAMMED AHMED TALHA

430 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7026 MONICA C

431 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7027 MUJAHEED CHITGI

432 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7028 MUSTAFA MAGDIE

433 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7029 NABIL AHMED N S

434 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7030 NARASIMHA L



435 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7031 NISHANTH T

436 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7032 PARIKSHIT ROY

437 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7033 PAVAN B S

438 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7034 POOJASHREE R

439 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7035 POORNACHANDRA B J

440 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7036 PRAJWAL C S

441 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7037 PRATHEEK V K

442 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7038 PRIYA BATHIJA

443 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7039 RAJESH S

444 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7040 RAKSHAJ AMAL A B

445 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7041 RAKSHIT S HAMBIRRAO

446 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7042 RITA KUMARI F

447 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7043 S ANJU BABU

448 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7044 SACHIN V

449 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7045 SACHIDANANDA NADIG

450 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7046 SAMEENA N A

451 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7047 SANDEEP M R

452 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7048 SANDHYA R

453 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7049 SANJIV M

454 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7050 SANTHOSH KUMAR YADAV B

455 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7051 SANTOSH M

456 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7052 SHAIK MAHAMMAD ROSHAN

457 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7053 SHARON JOSHUA U

458 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7054 SHOBITHA SRIDHAR 

459 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7055 SHREYAS N

460 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7056 SHREYAS S

461 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7057 SINCHAN P M

462 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7058 R PRUTHVI  KUMAR 

463 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7059 SOWMYA G

464 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7060 SUMAN V

465 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7061 SUNIL PRASAD S



466 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7062

SUSHREE SANGEETHA 

BEHERA

467 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7063 SWATHIK K S

468 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7064 SYED HAMMAD

469 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7065 SYED UMAR KHALIQ

470 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7066 TEJAS K

471 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7067 TEJUS C

472 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7068 TOUSIF PASHA

473 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7069 USHARANI P

474 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7071 VIDHYA SHREE B R

475 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7072 VIKASH KUMAWAT

476 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7073 VINAY K C

477 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7074 YOGESH S DEVADIGA

478 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7075

NALLACHERVU VINEETH 

KUMAR

479 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16NMSB7077 VICTOR S

480 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 15NMSB7059 YATISH MOHITE P

481 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 153USB7002 AKSHAY GOWDA B R

482 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 15NMSB7013 DEEKSHITH GOWDA

483 2016-2017 Software Testing BCA 16A5SB7002 Chaitra Gurudutt Jamdagni

484 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7001 ABDUL RAZACK

485 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7002

AHMED MOHAMED SALIH 

ABUELYAMAN

486 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7003 AMIT KUMAR

487 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7005 ANUSHA B

488 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7006 ARCHANA K C

489 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7008 AVEZ AHAMED

490 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7009 AWAIZ PASHA

491 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7010 BHAVIKA M

492 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7011 BHAVYA N S

493 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7012 CHAITRA R

494 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7013 DEEKSHITH GOWDA

495 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7014 DENISYA VIKASH



496 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7015 DHANA LAKSHMI P

497 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7016 DINESH KUMAR

498 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7018 GAGAN SINGH DHAME

499 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7019 HARSHITHA R

500 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7020 HEENA KOUSER

501 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7021 JAGADISH G

502 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7022 KARTHIK R

503 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7023 KIRAN S GORPADE

504 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7025 LIKITH R

505 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7026 MAHALAKSHMI R

506 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7027 MAMTHA PRIYA S

507 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7028 MANISH B J

508 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7029 MOHAMMED MUZAMMIL

509 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7030 MOJIWAL PALLAVI

510 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7031 NAYANA V

511 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7033 NIRMAL KUMAR

512 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7034 PALLAVI S

513 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7035 PAWAN KUMAR A

514 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7036 POOJA SEN K

515 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7037 POOJA SINGH T

516 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7038 PRADEEP SAGAR T

517 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7039 PRIYA M

518 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7040 PRUTHVI KUMAR S

519 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7041 REBBAVARAPU ABHISHEK

520 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7042 REVATHI U

521 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7043 RIZWAN KHAN

522 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7045 ROHIT M VALECHA

523 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7046 SAMPREETHA SHIRAGUPPI

524 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7047 SANGEETHA V

525 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7048 SANTOSH S

526 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7049 SARIKA B S



527 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7050 SHARATH RAJ N

528 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7051 SUKANYA R

529 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7053 VANSHI M K

530 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7054 VARSHITHA Y

531 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7055 VINEETH RAJ N

532 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7057 VIVEK RAUL

533 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7058 Y NANCY MONISHA

534 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15NMSB7059 YATISH MOHITE P

535 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 151HSB7014 Salman Shariff

536 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 153USB7002 Akshay Gowda B R

537 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 151HSB7002 Bhargav A Mehta

538 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 15DKSB7020 Arpitha N

539 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 151HSB7018 Venkataramana S

540 2016-2017 ANDROID & CLOUD COMPUTING BCA 152GSB7002 Ahmed Mohammed Ahmed Musa

541 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41008 Arvind S

542 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41011 Bhavya B

543 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41012 Bindu S

544 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41014 Chandana H S

545 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41015 Cynthia Jayaraj

546 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41016 Devesh V Bathija

547 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41017 Devika J

548 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41019 Divya K

549 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41021 Farhan Pasha

550 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41023 Harshavardhan B Reddy

551 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41024 Harshitha K M

552 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41027 Jeevan R V

553 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41029 Narendran KN

554 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41032 Kiran Kumar Manjunath

555 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41035 Krishnaveni G

556 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41038 M Monesh

557 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41041 Maithreyi B S



558 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41045 Meghana HG

559 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41048 Nagendra P

560 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41051 Nishanth M

561 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41052 Pavithra P

562 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41055 Pooja Bhat

563 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41056 Pooja L

564 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41057 Pooja M

565 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41059 A Pratheek

566 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41065 Rajath G K

567 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41066 Rakesh S

568 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41070 Roshni S

569 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41071 Santhosh S

570 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41076 Shiva Kumar P

571 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41077 Shiv kumar Singh

572 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41078 Shivamma M S

573 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41079 Shreesha Bhat H

574 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41082 Simranjeet Kaur

575 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41083 Sumaiya Saif

576 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41084 Sunil Kumar

577 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41085 Suraiya Qureshi

578 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41088 Swathi N

579 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41090 Umme Hani S T

580 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41091 Vijaykumar R

581 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41092 Vinay M

582 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41093 Vinutha M

583 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41094 Vishnukumar K

584 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41104 Amruta V

585 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41105 Ashutosh Sharma

586 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41107 Chandan V

587 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41109 Chidanand G Yadav

588 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41110 Dakshayini A



589 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41112 J R Deekshith Gowda

590 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41114 Deepika S

591 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41116 Divya S

592 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41117 Sharan Kumar E

593 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41119 Francis K

594 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41123 Jamuna N

595 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41124 Jignesh J Trivedi

596 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41125 Yudhish K J

597 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41126 Kanaka C

598 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41129 M Krishna Kumar

599 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41135 Megha M

600 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41136 Mohammed Faisal

601 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41139 Mukesh H

602 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41141 Nanditha P

603 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41145 Nitin Anand

604 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41147 Pavan S K

605 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41148 Ponanna U A

606 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41150 Pooja D

607 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41156 Rahul P

608 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41158 Ramachandra N

609 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41160 Rinkitha Ramesh

610 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41163 Prashanth Kumar S

611 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41166 Santosh R

612 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41170 Shashi Kumar N

613 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41172 Sheeba H

614 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41173 Shekar S

615 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41174 Shivanandini H Motwani

616 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41175 Shruthi K R

617 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41176 Shubham R Jain

618 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41179 Sneha Rashmi K M

619 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41182 Swathi S



620 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41184 Syed Umar

621 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41186 Vignesh R

622 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41188 Vivek N

623 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41138 Mrutunjau Kumar

624 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41143 Naveen M V

625 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14CKC41038 Divya Bharathi B

626 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14RSC41014 Hatim Mohammed Elhafiz Osman

627 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41001 A Maria Nelson

628 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41002 Abhishek Gowda C R

629 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41003 Abhishek V

630 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41005 Anitha k

631 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41006 Anjan N

632 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41010 Bhavani R

633 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41018 Dheeraj V

634 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41020 Divya Shree R

635 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41022 Harsha V

636 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41030 Kamala B

637 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41031 Kevin John Thomas

638 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41034 Kishore S

639 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41036 Lakshmi Devi B L

640 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41037 Lokesh Reddy

641 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41039 Madan M

642 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41040 Madhusudhan J

643 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41042 Malathi R

644 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41043 Manjusha M

645 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41044 Manoj N

646 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41049 Nanda B

647 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41050 Naveen Kumar S

648 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41054 Pemmaiah N V

649 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41060 Prathima V N

650 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41061 Prem Kumar M

651 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41063 Raghu K



652 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41067 Ramya A

653 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41068 Rathan Raj

654 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41069 Reeja Raji

655 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41072 Sarith Kumar

656 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41073 Sharath Kumar R

657 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41074 Shathi Ghosh

658 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41075 Shilpa B

659 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41080 Shruthi R

660 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41089 Uday Kumar K

661 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41095 Yashashwini M

662 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41098 Aashish R

663 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41099 Abu Bakar Siddiq

664 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41100 Aditya H C

665 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41101 Ajith A

666 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41106 Chandan S

667 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41108 Chetna Sanjay Kukreja

668 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41113 Deepak Kumar Yadav

669 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41115 Dilip V

670 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41120 Gautham R

671 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41121 G Goutham Raj

672 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41122 Hemalatha Y D

673 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41127 Kiran K

674 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41128 Kiran Meghanan

675 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41130 Madhushree A

676 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41131 Mahit DG

677 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41132 Manjunath K

678 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41133 Manoj Puttaraj

679 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41134 Mastan Valli K

680 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41137 Mohammed Irfan

681 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41140 Muralidhar V

682 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41142 Naveen Kumar S

683 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41151 Pradeep G

684 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41152 Priyanka G



685 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41153 Puneeth K

686 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41154 Raaziq

687 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41155 Rahmathulla Khan

688 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41159 Rashid Sultan

689 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41161 Ritu D Mohan

690 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41162 Roopashree D R

691 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41164 Sachin B S

692 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41165 Sangam K

693 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41167 Shahid Ali

694 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41168 Shahid S K

695 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41169 Sharath R Shetty

696 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41171 Shashikumar J

697 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41177 Shwetha S

698 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41180 Sumit Gupta

699 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41187 V Vinay Kumar

700 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41189 Vivian Justin P

701 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 147SC41009 Gagana B T

702 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 137SC31004 Anu Deep R

703 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14SSC41272 Tasmiya Kauser

704 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 149JC41006 S Akash

705 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 147SC41033 Nirmala M

706 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41013 Chaitra R

707 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41178 Sindhu Dinakar

708 2016-2017  TALLY ERP 9.0 B.Com 14NMC41081 Simran

709 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41001 A Kiran Kumar

710 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41002 Abhishek BS

711 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41004 Afreen Naaz

712 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41006 Aishwarya Suryanarayana

713 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41007 Aishwarya V

714 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41011 Anand Babu E

715 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41012 Anand R Betala

716 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41013 Anjali Kumari

717 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41016 B Jayanth



718 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41018 Bharath N

719 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41023 Chitra Acharya

720 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41026 Dhruv P Patel

721 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41029 Gokul N

722 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41031 Hariprasad Naidu

723 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41032 Harsha S Kadam

724 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41035 Inam Ul Hassan

725 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41040 Karthik R

726 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41041 Kavana V

727 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41043 Kiran Babu P

728 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41048 Latha B

729 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41053 Manjunath K E

730 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41054 Marya Mary James

731 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41058 Muthu Krishnan M

732 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41061 Naresh Reddy N

733 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41067 Nithun Rao VN

734 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41070 Pooja DS

735 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41072 Prathap V

736 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41074 Priyanka

737 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41077 Rahul NG

738 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41084 Sagar Nimbure

739 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41085 Sahana NS

740 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41090 Sangeetha S

741 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41091 Sanil Santhosh

742 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41092 Saranya R

743 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41094 Shama Akthar

744 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41095 Sharath Kumar R

745 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41098 Shiva S

746 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41099 Siddarth Mehta

747 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41100 Sindhu M

748 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41103 Sujay PJ



749 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41104 Sumanjali M

750 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41106 Syed Deeniya

751 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41107 Syed Sadiq

752 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41109 Tarun G N

753 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41111 Vasudha M

754 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41119 Abhijith G

755 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41122 Akshay J K Shinde

756 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41125 Ankith N

757 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41128 Bhagyashree S

758 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41130 Dayananda GS

759 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41136 Kavitha M R

760 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41137 Keerthisha K

761 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41141 Likith D

762 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41142 MA Anagha

763 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41145 Milind Chadha

764 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41146 Monika H

765 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41154 Pinky Kumari R

766 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41155 Poornitha R

767 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41158 Preksha

768 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41162 Ramya GS

769 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41163 Rashmi S Rao

770 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41170 Sai Srikara K R

771 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41172 Sanjana

772 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41175 Shafeeq Ahmed

773 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41177 Shilpa S

774 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41181 Somashekar KS

775 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41183 Srividya DN

776 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41184 Suchithra R

777 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41187 Tejas Kumar

778 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41195 Varun Kumar N

779 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41197 Vipul M Vaishnav



780 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41200 Yashashwini N

781 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15BGC41292 Sanjay K

782 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 1542C41040 Ranjitha M

783 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15N4C41006 Akhilesh V

784 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41005 Aishwarya Basappa D

785 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41009 Akhilesh AH

786 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41014 D G Apoorva

787 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41015 Arthi Dubey

788 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41017 BV Santhrupth Dev

789 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41020 Chandana S

790 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41021 Chandra Shekar R

791 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41024 Cristybal Xavier Das

792 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41025 Deepna Prakash

793 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41027 Gagan P

794 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41028 Gaganasri S

795 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41030 Gouthami C

796 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41033 Harshini R

797 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41034 Haro Lalit Harshit Kumar

798 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41037 Jayashree S

799 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41038 Jesvanth Raymond Sha R

800 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41039 Karan J

801 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41044 Kiran Kumar V

802 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41045 Krishna S

803 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41047 Lalith J

804 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41049 Limbani Rohit Kumar Raital

805 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41050 MD Nawaz Ali

806 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41051 Madan B

807 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41055 Meghana Manjunath

808 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41057 Monica S

809 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41059 Nagendra S

810 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41060 Nandini P



811 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41063 Nikhel Michal

812 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41064 Nishanth N

813 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41065 Nithesh S Surani

814 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41066 Nithin Kumar

815 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41068 Noor Mohammed Sharieff

816 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41069 Pooja raj

817 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41071 Pooja Jindal

818 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41075 Priyanka R

819 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41076 Priyanka Singh

820 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41078 Rahul S

821 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41080 Rakesh Mukhiya

822 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41081 Rohith Kumar Mourya

823 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41082 S Yogitha Singh

824 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41083 Sagar D

825 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41086 Saina Fathima

826 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41088 Sandeep JN

827 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41089 Sandeep K

828 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41093 Shaikh Saqlain

829 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41096 Sharath Kuamr P

830 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41097 Shashank A

831 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41101 Smitha Prashanth

832 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41102 Sujatha K

833 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41105 Swathi V Murthy

834 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41108 Syeda Qurrat Ul-Ain

835 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41113 Vijay S

836 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41115 Vishal Patel

837 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41117 Yeshwanth K

838 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41121 Akshatha N

839 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41123 Alex Pandian

840 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41129 Chaitra H

841 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41131 Gowri S



842 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41132 Gulshan Kumar

843 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41139 Kiran Kumar R

844 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41147 Monish M

845 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41150 Naveen Singh Routella

846 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41151 Nidhi Prakash Mamtora

847 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41152 Nikitha A

848 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41157 Preethi Kumari P

849 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41159 Priyanka Yadav

850 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41160 Rabi Narayan Rout

851 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41161 Raksha S

852 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41168 Sadiya sayeeda

853 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41171 Sampreeth Krishna HP

854 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41174 Satish Kumar R

855 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41180 Sindagi

856 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41182 Soundarya BK

857 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41188 Tejas Malik

858 2016-2017 Advanced MS Excel B.Com 15NMC41189 Trupthi Hedge


